
36
29

8.9 28

HEX 11.2 mm

5/16-24 NF-2

XSA-BCL

15
.7

4.
6

43
.2

RMA 1

RMA-FS

RMA-FS-RA

8

RMA-MP

1#16

CONTACT

33
.5

25

8

1/2

SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

 JUNE 07REV: 5

PAGE

Birns   Aquamate™ Connectors

Marketed by:
De Hoogjens 22
4254 XW  Sleeuwijk
The Netherlands
T.+31-183-307900 F.+31-183-307910
E. info@seascape.nl   www.seascape.nlSUBSEA TECHNOLOGY



2/2

SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

REV: 5 JUNE 07

PAGE

RMA 1

Rubber Molded RMA Series 1 pin

Operation Specifications

Max Current 12A
Max Voltage 600V
Insulation >250megaohm

mho10.0<stcatnoC
057>sgnitaM

Temperature -5C - +65C
rab006>htpeD

Material Specifications

enerpoeNnobraCwoLgnidloM
LCB-ASXdaehkluB

00ssalC ,DedarG ,IIepyT40254G-LIM repdetalpdloGstcatnoC
ssarBniP

Socket Beryllium Copper
O-ring (XSA-BCL) 2-012 Nitrile
Locking Sleeve Material Delrin
Locking Sleeve Type: RMA p/n 63A-014
In-line wire 60cm, AWG 18 (0.82mm2) 41/34 stranding

Cable Diameter and Current Color Code

1 conductor OD 3.5mm    12A 1-Black
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